Report No.: FS-2021-15 Administrative Fees and Charges 2022

SCHEDULE H - Tecumseh Transit By-Law No. 2021-96

TYPE OF FEE		2022 FEES	FEES 2021 FEES		HST
Adult Transit Fare	\$	2.50	\$	2.25	N
Senior Transit Fare	\$	2.00	\$	1.75	N
Student Transit Fare	\$	1.50	\$	1.25	N
Child Transit Fare (under 5)	\$	-	\$	-	N
Veteran Transit Fare	\$	-	\$	-	N
Blind Person Transit Fare	\$	-	\$	-	N
Person Accompanying Disabled Rider Fare	\$	-	\$	-	N
Adult Monthly Bus Pass	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	N
Adult 6 Month Bus Pass	\$	200.00	\$	200.00	N
Adult 12 Month Bus Pass	\$	400.00	\$	400.00	N
Senior Monthly Bus Pass	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	N
Senior 6 Month Bus Pass	\$	175.00	\$	175.00	N
Senior 12 Month Bus Pass	\$	350.00	\$	350.00	N
Student Monthly Bus Pass	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	N
Student 6 Month Bus Pass	\$	150.00	\$	150.00	N
Student 12 Month Bus Pass	9	300.00	\$	300.00	N